71712023
TABLE CREE
1024 logid Last
Name
402 HOTSE

Terminal Number 1024

Location TABLE CREEK

Totals

Drawer

$272.95

$272.95

$272.95

$272.95

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00
ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,382.30) $0.00 59
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,382.30) $0.00 59
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,382.30) $0.00 59
($1,382.30) 59

Handle Net Handle
$1,655.25 $1,655.25
$1,655.25 $1,655.25
$1,655.25 $1,655.25
$1,655.25 $1,655.25

Checks Tickets Kiosk
Written
$0.00 179  $0.00
$0.00 179  $0.00
$0.00 179  $0.00
179



